GDR MacaQ 6th annual meeting
15th & 16th November 2021

From restaurant
to Campanile!

Public transportation

We recommend RER B from Port-Royal to Massy-Palaiseau
and then bus 91.06, stop Université Paris-Saclay.

Minimum one train avery 15 minutes
Last departure to get ontine for bus: 23:29 PM

express 9196 MASSY Gare de Massy-Palaiseau — SACLAY Christ de Saclay

MASSY Gare de Massy-Palaiseau  22:05 22:35 23:05 23:35 0:05
PALAISEAU Palaiseau Ville  22:06 22:37 23:.07 23:36 0:07
LaVallée 22:07 22:38 23:08 23:37 0:08

Camille Claudel  22:08 22:39 23:09 23:38 0:09

ENSTA - Les ] oncherettes  22:12 22:43 2313 23:42 0:2

Polytechnique Lozére  22:13 22:44 2314 2343 0:13

FermedelaVauve 22:16 22:47 23:16 23:46 0:16

Place Marguerite Perey ~ 22:17 22:48 2317 2347 0:17

Palaiseau Campus  22:18 22:49 23:18 23:48 0:18

ORSAY Corbeville  22:20 22:50 23:20 23:49 0:20
Université Paris-Saclay ~ 22:22 22:53 23:22 23:52 0:22

Credits : Albatrans



